Specifications
 Step Light KLV817
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, LED
revision 2/11/15 • kl_klv817_spec.pdf
Housing: Die-cast low copper alloy aluminum with clear
anodized finish. Two K" NPT in sides. Housing mounts into
concrete, brick, or masonry (non-combustible materials).
Internal splice area provided behind lamp plate.

Fixture and Finish
KIM LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
Ordering Information
Fixture	 Source	 Finish
l KLV817/3L3K/BL	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	 Black
l KLV817/3L4K/BL	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV817/3L5K/BL	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
l KLV817/3L3K/DB	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	 Dark Bronze
l KLV817/3L4K/DB	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV817/3L5K/DB	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
l KLV817/3L3K/GR	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	 Verde Green
l KLV817/3L4K/GR	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV817/3L5K/GR	 5.3W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
1.44 Max Amps.
 Step Light KLV817
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, LED
revision 2/11/15 • kl_klv817_spec.pdf
© 2015 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 16555 EAST GALE AVENUE, City of Industry, CA 91745-1788 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/968-5716
Page: 2 of 2
Type:
Job:
Lumen Data
ELECTRICAL - Drive Current @350mA (3 LEDs)
Volts -AC Amps - AC System Watts
12 0.44 5.3
Absolute Lumens (3 LEDs)
Temperature KLV817/3L*K
3000K 54
4200K 61
5100K 65
Lumens Per Watt (3 LEDs)